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Sl.No

./ 

Days 

Date Day From To Height 

/ 

Altitude                 

(Meters

) 

Distance 

Trek / 

Travel 

(Kms)* 

1. 17 Aug’2014 Sunday Native Place 

(NTL / KGM / 

Delhi) 

Nauti 1575 -------

- 

2. 18 Aug’2014 Monday Nauti Ida Badhani 1050 10 

3. 19 Aug’2014 Tuesday Ida Badhani Nauti 1575 10 

4. 20 Aug’2014 Wednesday Nauti Kansua 1319 10 

5. 21 Aug’2014 Thursday Kansua Sem 1350 12 

6. 22 Aug’2014 Friday Sem Koti 1585 10 

7. 23 Aug’2014 Saturday Koti Bhagoti 1410 12 

8. 24 Aug’2014 Sunday Bhagoti Kulsari 1130 12 

9. 25 Aug’2014 Monday Kulsari Cheprau 1280 10 

10. 26 Aug’2014 Tuesday Cheprau Nandkesari 1325 11 

11. 27 Aug’2014 Wednesday Nandkesari Faldiya Gaon 1405 8 

12. 28 Aug’2014 Thursday Faldiya Gaon Mandoli 2120 10 

13. 29 Aug’2014 Friday Mandoli Baan Gaon 2444 15 

14. 30 Aug’2014 Saturday Baan gaon Garoli Patal 2722 10 

15. 31 Aug’2014 Sunday Garoli Patal Bedni Bugyal 3000 9 

16. 1 Sep’2014 Monday Bedni Bugyal Pathar 
Nachounia 

3885 5 

17. 2 Sep’2014 Tuesday Pathar Nachounia 

Roop Kund 

Juragali 

Roop Kund 

Juragali 

Shail-Samudra 

4790 

5100 

3645 

8 

1 

6 

18. 3 Sep’2014 Wednesday Shaila Samudra 

Hom Kund 

Hom Kund 

Chandania Ghat 

5200 

6535 

8 

8 

19. 4 Sep’2014 Thursday Chandania Ghat Sutol 2235 18 

20. 5 Sep’2014 Friday Sutol Ghat 1323 32 

21. 6 Sep’2014 Saturday Ghat Nauti 1575 40 

22. 7 Sep’2014 Sunday Nauti (End of the 

Yatra with 

Blessings of Maa 

Nanda Devi ) 

Departure to 

Native Place 

(NTL / KGM / 

Delhi) 

1575 ------ 


